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MICHAEL S. THOMPSON, CHAIRMAN
DONALD CERRONE, VICE CHAIRMAN
ANTHONY RINALDI! JR., MEMBER
JOHN DONOHUE, MEMBER
RICHARD McDONAGH, MEMBER

MARK L. HOLLOWELL, DIRECTOR

TOWN OF NORTH ATTLEBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

49 Whiting Street, North Attleborough, MA
Telephone: (508) 695-9621

Fax: (508) 643-0568

www.nattleboro.com

FY2025 Water and Sewer Rates
(Effective July 1, 2024)

WATER:

QUARTERLY: Cost Per Hundred Cubic Feet (HCF)

1-250 Cubic Feet (Fixed)
250-2500 Cubic Feet (per HCF):
over 2,500 Cubic Feet (per HCF):
2"d Meter Fee and Terminated
Meter Fee (per add. Meter per
Quarterly Reading):

MONTHLY:
First 84 Cubic Feet (Fixed):
next 750 Cubic Feet(per HCF):
over 834 Cubic Feet (per HCF):
2"d Meter Fee and Terminated
Meter Fee (per add. Meter per
Monthly Reading):
SEWER:
QUARTERLY:
First 1000 Cubic Feet (Fixed):
over 1000 Cubic Feet (per HCF):
MONTHLY:

First 334 Cubic Feet (Fixed):
over 334 Cubic Feet (per HCF):

New Development- City of Attleboro
First 1000 Cubic Feet (Fixed):

over 1000 Cubic Feet (per HCF):

$40.64
$3.72
$6.07

$5.00

$13.18
$3.71
$6.07

$1.67

$83.63
$5.89

$27.88
$5.89

$89.48
$11.78



