



TOWN OF NORTH ATTLEBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

MICHAEL S. THOMPSON, CHAIRMAN
DONALD CERRONE, VICE CHAIRMAN
ANTHONY RINALDI JR., MEMBER
JOHN DONOHUE, MEMBER
RICHARD McDONAGH, MEMBER

49 Whiting Street, North Attleborough, MA
Telephone: (508) 695-9621
Fax: (508) 643-0568
www.nattleboro.com

MARK L. HOLLOWELL, DIRECTOR

FY2025 Water and Sewer Rates (Effective July 1, 2024)

WATER:

QUARTERLY: Cost Per Hundred Cubic Feet (HCF)

1-250 Cubic Feet (Fixed)	\$40.64
250-2500 Cubic Feet (per HCF):	\$3.72
over 2,500 Cubic Feet (per HCF):	\$6.07
2 nd Meter Fee and Terminated Meter Fee (per add. Meter per Quarterly Reading):	\$5.00

MONTHLY:

First 84 Cubic Feet (Fixed):	\$13.18
next 750 Cubic Feet(per HCF):	\$3.71
over 834 Cubic Feet (per HCF):	\$6.07
2 nd Meter Fee and Terminated Meter Fee (per add. Meter per Monthly Reading):	\$1.67

SEWER:

QUARTERLY:

First 1000 Cubic Feet (Fixed):	\$83.63
over 1000 Cubic Feet (per HCF):	\$5.89

MONTHLY:

First 334 Cubic Feet (Fixed):	\$27.88
over 334 Cubic Feet (per HCF):	\$5.89

New Development- City of Attleboro

First 1000 Cubic Feet (Fixed):	\$89.48
over 1000 Cubic Feet (per HCF):	\$11.78